PBCNC-32

TEKNIiK BIiLGi

Q32

Max. Boru Capli (mm)

Max. Et Kalinhgi (mm)

Maks. BUkme Radiusu (mm)
Maks.BUukme Derecesi (°)
BUkme eksen hareketi
Rotasyon eksen hareketi
Besleme eksen hareketi
BUkme

Besleme

Rotasyon

Rotasyon hizi

Besleme Hizi (d/dk)

BUkme Hizi (d/dk)

Maks. Malafali Boru Alma Boyu (mm)
Maks. Malafasiz Boru Alma Boyu
Min. Bukim Radiusu (mm)
Yag Tanki Kapasitesi (It)
Sogutucu kapasitesi (It/dk)
Maks.Hidrolik Basing (bar)
Hidrolik Motor GUcu (kW)
Makine Genisligi (mm)
Makine Uzunlugu (mm)
Makine Yuksekligi (mm)

Makine Agirhigi (kg)

CNC Boru ve Profil Bukme Makinesi
CNC Pipe and Tube Bending Machine

2

225

190

4 Kw Servo Motor (OMRON)
0.75 Kw Servo Motor (OMRON)
1 Kw Servo Motor (OMRON)
+01mm

+01mm

+01Imm

180°/ sn.

1500 mm / sn.

125°/sn.

4000

Limitsiz

25

50

50

140 kg / cm2

15

970

5700

1200

2500

TECHNICAL DATA

Max. Pipe Diameter (mm)
Max. Wall Thickness (mm)
Max. Bending Radius (mm)
Max. Bending Angle (°)
Bending Axis Movement
Rotation Axis Movement
Feeding Axis Movement :
Bending

Feeding

Rotation

Rotation speed

Feeding Speed (m/min)
Bending Speed (r/min)

Max. Mandrel Pipe Receiving Length (mm)
Max. Boring length without mandrel
Min. Bending Radius (mm)
Oil Tank Capacity (It)

Coolant capacity (It/min)

Max Hydraulic Pressure (bar)
Hydraulic Engine Power (kW)
Machine Width (mm)
Machine Length (mm)
Machine Height (mm)

Machine Weight (kg)

Q32

2

225

190

4 Kw Servo Motor (OMRON)
0.75 Kw Servo Motor (OMRON)
1 Kw Servo Motor (OMRON)
+01mm

+01mm

+01mm

180°/ sn.

1500 mm /'sn.

125°/sn.

4000

Unlimited

25

50

50

140 kg / cm2

15

970

5700

1200

2500



